District 332D

As of June 2015 Cumulative

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members
2010-2011 0 -2 -2 177 2 0 6 185 -244 -59
2011-2012 0 0 0 148 0 1 4 153 -165 -12
2012-2013 0 -3 -3 135 0 1 5 141 -147 -6
2013-2014 0 0 0 521 0 3 2 526 -137 389
2014-2015 0 0 0 272 0 2 5 279 -194 85
Average 0 -1 -1 251 0 1 4 257 177 79

2010-2011 2011-2012

@ New Clubs

2012-2013

m Dropped Clubs

2013-2014 2014-2015

1 Gain/Loss Clubs

600
500
400
300
200
100

-100
-200

Members

-300

2010-2011 2011-2012

™ Members Added

2012-2013

B Members Dropped

2013-2014 2014-2015

I Gain/Loss Members

Membership Composition

June 2015 Cumulative

97.5%
0.0%
0.7%
1.8%

100.0%

Bl New Members

B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:

MBR0065

Page 1 of 1

Gender Comparison
June 2015 Cumulative

Male
78%

7/23/2015

9:10:00AM



