District 332 D

Year 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015	New Clubs 0 0 0 0 0	Dropped Clubs -2 0 -3 0 0 0	Gain/ Loss Clubs -2 0 -3 0 0	New Members 177 148 135 521 272	Charter Members 2 0 0 0 0 0	Reinstate Members 0 1 1 3 2	Transfer Members64525	Total Member Added 185 153 141 526 279	Total Members Dropped -244 -165 -147 -137 -194	Gain/ Loss Members -59 -12 -6 389 85	
Average	0	-1	-1	251	0	1	4	257	-177	79	
Clubs -0 -0.4 -0.8 -1.2 -1.6 -2 -2.4 -2.4 -2.8 -3.2 -2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 • New Clubs • Dropped Clubs • Gain/Loss Clubs											
600 500 400 300 200					Memt	oers	526	389			
0 -100 -200	-244	- <u>59</u>	153 -1	65 <mark>-12</mark>	141 -14	7	-137	2	-194	5	
-300	2010-2		2011 mbers A	-2012 dded	2012-2 Members I		2013-20 Gain/Loss		2014-2015		
Membership Composition June 2015 Cumulative							Gender Comparison June 2015 Cumulative				
			Reinst	lembers 97.5 r Members 0.0 ate Members 0.7 er members 1.8 100.0	1% 7% 3%		Male		Female 22%		

Male 78%